
140 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 3 

SHOOTERS GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND 
WATERBIRDS 

By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH 
36 pages. Price 1 Sc, 

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS 
And Their First Publication 
By PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS 

36 pages. Price 20c. 

THE SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia, No. 4) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
36 pages. Price 20c. 

SOUTH-~ST AND GULFLANDS REGION 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 5) 

32 pages. 

76 pages. 

By A. D. TWEEDIE 

SPRING JOURNEY 
By BRENDA COLWMS 

STANDING ORDERS OF THE 

Price 20c. 

Price Sc. 

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES RELATING TO 
PUBLIC BUSINESS 

(Reprinted 1969) 
148 pages. Price $1.50. 

STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAYA 
Selected by s. THAMBIAH 

32 pages. 

STYLE BOOK 
GOVERNMENT PRINTER 

Price Sc. 

Revised edition wlith two new chapters 1968 
214 pages. Price $2.25. 

TABLE OF CYLINDER VOLUMES 
By R. G. CoLLETT 

76 pages. 

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 
By E. A. McCoRMICK 

72 pages, illustrated. 

Price $1. 

Price 75c. 

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) 
Published quarterly by the Maori and Island Affairs 

Department. 
Annual subscription 75c. Price 25c per copy. 
Special rate for schools 60c. 

TEACHING METHODS-A STAFF TRAINING MANUAL 
SrATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

20 pages. 

TECHNICAL BULLETINS 
(Includes Bulletins No. 1 to No. 40) 

Price 30c. 

127 pages. · Price $1.75. 
Additional Bulletins from No. 41 to No. 67 

MINISTRY OP WORKS 
Each Sc. 

A THESIS ON THE PREROGATIVE OF THE CROWN 
. TO ROY AL METALS 

By G. c. PARCELL 
82 pages. Price $1.75. 

TIMBER DESIGN DATA HANDBOOK 
Sections 3 and 5. 
Sections 4 and 7. 
Section 6. 
Section 8. 

NEW ZEALAND FOREST SERVICE 

Price 15c. 
Price 15c. 

Price $1.50. 
Price 40c. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
VOL. ONE 

Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 
20 pages. Price 15c. 

SPECIFICATIONS 
In a loose-leaf folder. 

TREATY OF WAITANGI 

Price $3. 

Facsimiles of the Declaration of Independence and the 
original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Lieut. Governor 
Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal cbJiefs. 

16 pages, plus signatures. Price $2.50. 

TREES AND SHRUBS OF NEW ZEALAND 
By A. L. POOLE AND N. M. ADAMS 

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blbcked on spine in gold, five
colour jacket, 250 pages, 121 blocks and a map of the Botani-
cal Regions of New Zealand. Price $2.50, post free. 

UREWERA NATIONAL PARK HANDBOOK 
Revised 1968 

96 pages. Price $1. 

WAGE FIXING IN NEW ZEALAND 
Edited by S. J, CALLAHAN 

135 pages. Price $2. 
New Zealand Institute of Public Administration. 

ADvERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE ...... 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS~ 
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 
Companies Act: Notices ..... . 
Customs Act: Notices 
Customs Tariff: Notices ...... 
Forests Act: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
New Year Honours List: Notice ...... 
Officiating Ministers: Notices 
Oyster Farming Lease: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Sale of Liquor Act: Notices 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Social Security Act: Notice 
Standards Act: Notices .... .. 
l'ran~port Act: Notice .... .. 

PAGE 
134 

117 

132 

114 

132 

126 
125 
128 
129 

124,126 
124,127 

127 
125 
118 
127 
119 
128 
127 
131 
118 
128 
124 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 113-114 

Price 20c BY AUTHORI1Y: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1972 


