SHOOTERS GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND WATERBIRDS

By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH Price 15c. 36 pages.

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS And Their First Publication By Professor Joan Stevens

Price 20c. 36 pages.

THE SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS (Geographic Regions of Australia, No. 4) By K. W. ROBINSON

Price 20c. 36 pages.

SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 5) By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 20c.

32 pages. SPRING JOURNEY By BRENDA COLLOMS

Price 5c. 76 pages.

STANDING ORDERS OF THE OF REPRESENTATIVES RELATING TO PUBLIC BUSINESS HOUSE OF (Reprinted 1969) Price \$1.50. 148 pages.

STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAYA

Selected by S. THAMBIAH Price 5c. 32 pages.

STYLE BOOK **GOVERNMENT PRINTER** Revised edition with two new chapters 1968 Price \$2.25. 214 pages.

TABLE OF CYLINDER VOLUMES By R. G. COLLETT Price \$1. 76 pages.

TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND A Bibliographical Study By E. A. MCCORMICK 72 pages, illustrated. Price 75c.

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) Published quarterly by the Maori and Island Affairs Department.

Annual subscription 75c. Price 25c per copy. Special rate for schools 60c.

TEACHING METHODS-A STAFF TRAINING MANUAL STATE SERVICES COMMISSION Price 30c. 20 pages.

TECHNICAL BULLETINS (Includes Bulletins No. 1 to No. 40) Price \$1.75. 127 pages. Additional Bulletins from No. 41 to No. 67 MINISTRY OF WORKS Each 5c.

A THESIS ON THE PREROGATIVE OF THE CROWN TO ROYAL METALS By G. C. PARCELL

Price \$1.75.

TIMBER DESIGN	DATA HANDBOOK
Sections 3 and 5. Sections 4 and 7. Section 6. Section 8.	Price 15c. Price 15c. Price \$1.50. Price 40c.
New Zealani	D FOREST SERVICE
TIMBER PRESERVAT	ION IN NEW ZEALAND

VOL. ONE Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 20 pages. Price 15c. SPECIFICATIONS

In a loose-leaf folder. Price \$3.

TREATY OF WAITANGI

Facsimiles of the Declaration of Independence and the original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Lieut. Governor Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal chiefs. 16 pages, plus signatures. Price \$2.50.

TREES AND SHRUBS OF NEW ZEALAND By A. L. POOLE AND N. M. ADAMS

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, five-colour jacket, 250 pages, 121 blocks and a map of the Botani-cal Regions of New Zealand. Price \$2.50, post free.

UREWERA NATIONAL PARK HANDBOOK Revised 1968

96 pages. Price \$1.

WAGE FIXING IN NEW ZEALAND Edited by S. J. CALLAHAN

135 pages. Price \$2. New Zealand Institute of Public Administration.

CONTENTS

				PAGE
Advertisements	•••••	<i></i>	•···••	134
APPOINTMENTS	·····	•••••		117
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		·	•••••	132
DEFENCE NOTICE				114
Land Transfer Act: Notices			·····,	132
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Agricultural Chemicals Act: No	otice			126
Companies Act: Notices			•••••	125
Customs Act: Notices		•••••		128
Customs Tariff: Notices	•••••			129
Forests Act: Notice	••		124, 126	
Land Districts, Land Reserved, 1	Revoke	d, etc.	124	, 127
Local Authorities Loans Act: N	lotice			127
New Year Honours List: Notice	е	•••••	•••••	125
Officiating Ministers: Notices	•••••	•••••		118
Oyster Farming Lease: Notice				127
Public Works Act: Notices		•••••		119
Reserve Bank: Statement		.		128
Sale of Liquor Act: Notices	•			127
Schedule of Contracts: Notice			••	131
Social Security Act: Notice			•••••	118
Standards Act: Notices				128
Transport Act: Notice				124

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 113-114

Price 20c

82 pages.

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1972